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Diary Dates Autumn 2025 

 
Tuesday 23rd September 

Year 4 girls rugby activity day at Tweedmouth Middle School – details to follow 
Wednesday 24th September 

Goswick golf competition Year 5 team only 
Friday 26th September 
Macmillan coffee morning – Year 4 parents only, details to follow 

Friday 3rd October 
Harvest Festival for Year 1 to Year 5, details to follow 

Tuesday 7th October 
Year 1 & Year 2 visiting the Town Hall for the Literacy Festival – details to follow 

Friday 10th October  
Young Minds – Mental Health awareness day – Children should come to school 
wearing something yellow 

Tuesday 14th October  
Governors meeting 

Wednesday 15th October 
School open evening for pre-schoolers 
Friday 17th October  

Whole school individual and siblings photos 
 

Friday 24th October – School breaks for half term 
Monday 3rd November – School resumes 

 
Thursday 6th November 
Whole school Nasal Flu Vaccine 

Thursday 11th & Friday 12th December 
Key stage 1 & Key stage 2 Christmas performances – details to be confirmed, 
however likely KS2 1-1.30pm followed by KS1 2-3pm 

 
Other dates to be confirmed: 

Reception Harvest Festival 
Halloween fundraiser 
Christingle 

 
All classes have now released their parent consultation dates, please make an 

appointment if you haven’t already done so. 

 


